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국국내내 가가축축질질병병 발발생생동동향향
농림수산식품부 동물방역과

※ 괄호안은 발생건수 임. 기간 : 2010년 6월 1일 ~ 30일

구 분
Section

탄 저
Anthrax

기종저
Blackleg

결핵병 브루셀
라병

소유행열
소

아까바네
돼지
열병

돼지
오제스키병

돼지
유행성설사

고병원성조
류인플루엔자

뉴캣슬병
ND

가금티프스
FT

광견병
Rabies

소
BOV

소
BOV

소
BOV

소
BOV

소
BOV

소
BOV

돼지
SUI

돼지
SUI

돼지
SUI

가금
AVI

가금
AVI

가금
AVI

소∙개
BOV&CAN

서 울

부 산

대 구
4
(4)

인 천
7
(1)

8
(6)

광 주

대 전
3

울 산
7
(5)

경 기
30
(8)

11 600
(1)

강 원
60
(3)

1
(1)

충 북
1
(1)

25
(2)

충 남
102
(7)

27
(10)

77,000
(2)

전 북
10
(2)

100
(3)

1,300
(2)

전 남
7
(1)

53
(4)

경 북
7
(1)

164
(20)

경 남
5
(1)

31
(2)

제 주

계
240
(25)

431
(59)

78,900
(5)

3
(3)

2010년도
누계

5 977
(111)

3,064
(345)

2,750
(10)

135,020
(3)

278,450
(38)

6
(5)

2009년도
총계

29
(9)

1,567
(264)

6,571
(1,092)

1
(1)

316
(2)

23 6,850
(18)

119,800
(4)

71,506
(22)

13
(13)


